
Autumn ERCOFTAC Festival, 10-11th October 2011, Darmstadt, Germany.

Name Email Autumn
Festival SPC IPC MB-GA Evening

meal
Not attending

appologies
Becker, Stefan. sb@ipat.uni-erlangen.de 1 1 1 1
Borhani, Navid. ercoftac@epfl.ch 1 1 1 1
Cambon, Claude. Claude.Cambon@ec-lyon.fr 1
Choi, Kwing-So. Kwing-so.Choi@nottingham.ac.uk 1 1 1
Deconinck, Herman. deconinck@vki.ac.be 1
Dick, Erik. Erik.Dick@UGent.be 1 1
Drobniak, Stan. drobniak@imc.pcz.czest.pl 1 1 1 1 2
Duursma, Rene rene.duursma@tatasteel.com 1 1 1 1 1
Gauger, Nicolas. gauger@mathcces.rwth-aachen.de 1 1 1
Geurts, Bernard. b.j.geurts@utwente.nl 1 1 1 1
Geuzaine, Philippe. philippe.geuzaine@cenaero.be 1 1 1 1
Hamalainen, Jari. jari.hamalainen@uef.fi 1 1 1 1
Hanifi, Ardeshir. ardeshir.hanifi@foi.se 1 1 1 1
Hirsch, C. charles.hirsch@ercoftac.be 1
Hoarau, Yannick. hoarau@unistra.fr 1 1 1 1
Hutton, T. anthony.hutton@airbus.com 1
Lea, Chris. chris.leabuxton@btinternet.com 1
Nicolleau, Franck. F.Nicolleau@Sheffield.ac.uk 1 1 1
Oliemans, René. oliemans@globalxs.nl 1
Panidis, Thrassos. panidis@mech.upatras.gr 1 1 1 1
Reichl, Christoph. Christoph.Reichl@ait.ac.at 1 1 1 1
Rodi, Wolfgang. rodi@kit.edu 1 1 1 1 2
Seoud, Richard. richard.seoud-ieo@ercoftac.org 1 1 1 1
Sommerfeld, Martin. Martin-J.Sommerfeld@t-online.de 1 1 1 1
Tardu, Sedat. sedat.tardu@hmg.inpg.fr 1 1 1 1
Thome, John. john.thome@epfl.ch 1
Tomboulides, Ananias. ananiast@googlemail.com 1 1 1 1 2
van Steenhoven, Anton. a.a.v.Steenhoven@tue.nl 1
vonTerzi, Dominic. d.von-terzi@imperial.ac.uk 1 1 1 1
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